

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:	23-5	744	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Reso	olution		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	5/10	/2023		In control	: City Commission	
On agenda:	5/23	/2023		Final action	on: 5/23/2023	
Enactment date:	5/23	/2023		Enactmer	it #: 2023-117	
Title:	A Resolution of the City Commission relating to security services assessments within the Hammock Lakes security guard special taxing district; estimating the cost of the security services to be assessed for the fiscal year commencing October 1, 2023; directing the Finance Director to prepare an updated security services assessment roll; establishing a public hearing and directing the provision of notice in connection thereof; providing for severability; and providing an effective date.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. R-2023-I17-Signed, 2. Agenda_cover for Hammock Lakes_PRR_2023, 3. FY24_Hammock Lakes_Proposed_Budget, 4. PRR_Hammock Lakes_final_05 10 23					
	Ver.	Action By			Action	Result
Date						